
December 29, 2023 

Provider Memorandum
Inpatient Notification - Post Stabilization Update 

Effective March 1, 2024, Providers requesting an in-patient admission as a Post Stabilization 
service must request this type of service via the toll-free number (855) 326-5059.   

Inpatient admission requests (not including Post Stabilization requests) received via fax will be 
processed within standard Inpatient regulatory and contractual time frames. 

For more information, reach out to our Utilization Management team at (855) 326-5059 or email 
MHWICRPLOAs@MolinaHealthcare.com.  

Questions? 

We’re here to help. Contact your Provider Relations Manager or email the Provider Network team 
at MHWIProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com or visit MolinaHealthcare.com.  

Availity Essentials - Molina's Provider Portal 
Ensure that you and your staff have access to streamlined claims management, authorizations, 
eligibility/benefit verification, and more at availity.com/molinahealthcare.  
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